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Appearance: Gummy bear with natural grape fruit flavor
Benefit: Gummy with beetroot to promotes normal blood 
pressure as part of a healthy lifestyle
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day
Coating: Oil coating 
Average gummy weight: 2,500 mg/gummy

Beet Root Plus 
Gummy

% Daily Value*

Beet root powder

Grape seed extract

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Glucose (or Maltitol for sugar free), sugar (or Maltitol 
for sugar free), pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable 
oil, Fruit and vegetable juice concentrate.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

600 mg

160 mg

**

**

**Daily value not established.



Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder
Benefit: Support blood pressure, heart and circulatory 
system
Daily intake: 1 capsule 3 times daily with meal. 
Capsule size: 00# HPMC
Average filling weight: 590 mg/cap

Blood Pressure Support 
Hard Capsule

% Daily Value*

Vitamin C
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folate

Vitamin B12
Garlic powder
Hawthorn extract 
Hibiscus flower powder
Olive leaf extract 
Buchu leaf extract
Uva ursi leaf extract 
Juniper berry powder
Green tea leaf extract 

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: HPMC (Capsule Shell), magnesium stearate (Vegan).

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 1 Capsule
Servings Per Container: 90

40 mg
2.5 mg

5 mg
170 DFE mcg 

(Folic acid=100 mcg)
10 mcg

1,500 mg
150 mg
100 mg

50 mg
25 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg

44%
16%

294%
43%

417%
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.



Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder
Benefit: Capsules with amino acids to increase level of 
nitric oxide in blood to support you have a quick recovery 
and healthy circulation during workout.
Daily intake: Take 2 capsules once a day. For best 
results take 20-30 min before a meal with an 8oz. glass 
of water or as directed by your Healthcare Professional.  
Capsule size: 00# HPMC
Average filling weight: 680 mg/cap

Nitric Oxide Support 
Hard Capsule

% Daily Value*

Calcium

Niacin

L-arginine

L-arginine AKG extract 

L-citrulline HCl

L-citrulline malate

Beta alanine

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: HPMC (Capsule Shell), magnesium stearate (Vegan).

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

16 mg

15 mg

400 mg

400 mg

200 mg

200 mg

80 mg

1%

94%

**

**

**

**

**

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.



Appearance: Red powder filled in bottle
Benefit: Organic Beet Root Powder - Natural Nitric 
Oxide Booster
Daily intake: Add one scoop (4g) to your favorite dish 
or drink for a nutritious boost
Net weight: 12.67oz (360 g)

Organic Beet Root 
Powder 

% Daily Value*

Calories

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: None

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 1 scoop (Around 4g)
Servings Per Container: 90

16

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

16

Total carbohydrate

 Dietary Fiber

 Total sugar

  Includes 0g added sugar

Total Fat

Total Protein

4 g

1 g

3 g

0 g

0 g

2%

7%

0%

0%



Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder.
Benefit: With aged garlic extract, nattokinase and 
theanine to support blood pressure health.
Daily intake: 2 capsules twice daily.
Capsule size: 1# HPMC.
Average filling weight: 257 mg/cap.

Garlic Extract Plus 
Hard Capsule 

% Daily Value*

Aged garlic extract

Nattokinase

L-theanine

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: HPMC (Capsule Shell), magnesium stearate (Vegan).

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 60

400 mg

70 mg

24 mg

**

**

**

**Daily value not established.



Appearance: Round shaped tabletAppearance: Round shaped tablet
Benefit: Support the regulation of hormonal activityBenefit: Support the regulation of hormonal activity
Daily intake: 1 tablet/dayDaily intake: 1 tablet/day
Size: Φ 8mmSize: Φ 8mm
Average tablet weight: 300 mg/tabletAverage tablet weight: 300 mg/tablet

Vitamin B6 100mg Vitamin B6 100mg 
Tablet Tablet 

% Daily Value*

Vitamin B6

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, sodium carboxymethyl starch, Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, sodium carboxymethyl starch, 
magnesium stearate, coating agentmagnesium stearate, coating agent

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 1 Tablet
Servings Per Container: 60

100 mg

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

5,882%
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