

New Arrival

We Aspire To Make The World Healthier

♥ Unit 138-140, Vanke Star Online, No 2, Road Wuhe South, BanTian, Shenzhen, China Tel: +86 755-8347-0119

Website: www.pagpharmatech.com

? USA: 8691 S 700 W Sandy UT 84070, USA

HK: Rm B1, 1/F, Kapok Industrial Bldg, 373 To Kwa Wan Rd, To Kwa Wan, Kln, HK

Beet Root Plus Gummy

Appearance: Gummy bear with natural grape fruit flavor Benefit: Gummy with beetroot to promotes normal blood

pressure as part of a healthy lifestyle

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day

Coating: Oil coating

Average gummy weight: 2,500 mg/gummy

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings Per Container: 30

 Amount Per Serving
 % Daily Value*

 Beet root powder
 600 mg
 **

 Grape seed extract
 160 mg
 **

**Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Glucose (or Maltitol for sugar free), sugar (or Maltitol for sugar free), pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil. Fruit and vegetable iuice concentrate.



Blood Pressure Support Hard Capsule

Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder Benefit: Support blood pressure, heart and circulatory system

Daily intake: 1 capsule 3 times daily with meal.

Capsule size: 00# HPMC

Average filling weight: 590 mg/cap

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 Capsule Servings Per Container: 90

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Vitamin C	40 mg	44%
Niacin	2.5 mg	16%
Vitamin B6	5 mg	294%
Folate	170 DFE mcg	43%
	(Folic acid=100 mcg)	
Vitamin B12	10 mcg	417%
Garlic powder	1,500 mg	**
Hawthorn extract	150 mg	**
Hibiscus flower powder	100 mg	**
Olive leaf extract	50 mg	**
Buchu leaf extract	25 mg	**
Uva ursi leaf extract	15 mg	**
Juniper berry powder	15 mg	**
Green tea leaf extract	15 mg	**

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

**Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: HPMC (Capsule Shell), magnesium stearate (Vegan)



Nitric Oxide Support Hard Capsule

Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder Benefit: Capsules with amino acids to increase level of nitric oxide in blood to support you have a quick recovery and healthy circulation during workout.

Daily intake: Take 2 capsules once a day. For best results take 20-30 min before a meal with an 8oz. glass of water or as directed by your Healthcare Professional. Capsule size: 00# HPMC

Average filling weight: 680 mg/cap

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Calcium	16 mg	1%
Niacin	15 mg	94%
L-arginine	400 mg	**
L-arginine AKG extract	400 mg	**
L-citrulline HCI	200 mg	**
L-citrulline malate	200 mg	**
Beta alanine	80 mg	**

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

**Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: HPMC (Capsule Shell), magnesium stearate (Vegan)



Organic Beet Root Powder

Appearance: Red powder filled in bottle Benefit: Organic Beet Root Powder - Natural Nitric

Oxide Booster

Daily intake: Add one scoop (4g) to your favorite dish or drink for a nutritious boost

Net weight: 12.67oz (360 g)

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 scoop (Around 4q)

Servings Per Container: 90

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Calories	16	16
Total carbohydrate	4 g	2%
Dietary Fiber	1 g	7%
Total sugar	3 g	
Includes 0g added sugar		
Total Fat	0 g	0%
Total Protein	0 g	0%

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

Other Ingredients: None



Garlic Extract Plus Hard Capsule

Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder. Benefit: With aged garlic extract, nattokinase and

theanine to support blood pressure health.

Daily intake: 2 capsules twice daily.

Capsule size: 1# HPMC.

Average filling weight: 257 mg/cap.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Aged garlic extract	400 mg	**
Nattokinase	70 mg	**
L-theanine	24 mg	**

**Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: HPMC (Capsule Shell), magnesium stearate (Vegan).



Vitamin B6 100mg Tablet

Appearance: Round shaped tablet

Benefit: Support the regulation of hormonal activity

Daily intake: 1 tablet/day

Size: Φ 8mm Average tablet weight: 300 mg/tablet

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 Tablet Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Vitamin B6	100 mg	5,882%

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, sodium carboxymethyl starch, magnesium stearate, coating agent

